WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

N o “'; Sa

4 = Y

. e W &
g /7, ! v
\ < 5
‘/‘601‘:
% )

4
oy Lt A

> \‘ -
-

PAULISTAO

PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2015 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

31/01/2015 Audax v Palmeiras (1-3) English 486-DD62 Excellent voB*


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2015/01/31/brazil/paulista-a1/pao-de-acucar-esporte-clube/sociedade-esportiva-palmeiras/1971403/

01/02/2015

07/02/2015

08/02/2015

22/02/2015

01/03/2015

07/03/2015

08/03/2015

15/03/2015

22/03/2015

26/03/2015

28/03/2015

29/03/2015

05/04/2015

11/04/2015

12/04/2015

12/04/2015

19/04/2015

03/05/2015

Corinthians v Marilia (3-0)
Sao Paulo v Piracicaba (2-0)
Palmeiras v Corinthians (0-1)

Ituano v Corinthians (1-1)

Corinthians v Mogi Mirim (3-0)
Palmeiras v Bragantino (1-0)
Sao Paulo v Corinthians (0-1)
Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (1-2)
Sao Paulo v Marilia (3-0)
Corinthians v Penapolense (5-3)

Ituano v Portuguesa (0-0)

Sao Paulo v Linense (3-0)

Corinthians v Santos (1-1)
Sao Paulo v R.B.Brasil (3-0)

Palmeiras v Botafogo (1-0)

Santos v Piracicaba (3-0)
Corinthians v Palmeiras (2-2)

Santos v Palmeiras

Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

25323

25495

159-DD92

25460

25504

25499

25509

44-DD2

25613

42-DD2

43-DD2

252-DD1

25630

25704

127-DD2

25692

35-DD3

40-DD3

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Sport TV
Sport TV

C+

C+

C+
Sport TV

C+

C+

C+

VOB*



Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

