

[WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM](http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM)



**PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2015** (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
31/01/2015	Audax v Palmeiras <a href="#">(1-3)</a>	English	486-DD62	Excellent		VOB*	

01/02/2015	Corinthians v Marilia (3-0)	Spanish	25323	Excellent	C+		
07/02/2015	Sao Paulo v Piracicaba (2-0)	English	25495	Excellent			
08/02/2015	Palmeiras v Corinthians (0-1)	Spanish	159-DD92	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
22/02/2015	Ituano v Corinthians (1-1)	Spanish	25460	Excellent	C+		
01/03/2015	Corinthians v Mogi Mirim (3-0)	Spanish	25504	Excellent	C+		
07/03/2015	Palmeiras v Bragantino (1-0)	Spanish	25499	Excellent	C+		
08/03/2015	Sao Paulo v Corinthians (0-1)	Spanish	25509	Excellent	C+		
15/03/2015	Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (1-2)	Spanish	44-DD2	Excellent	C+		
22/03/2015	Sao Paulo v Marilia (3-0)	Spanish	25613	Excellent	C+		
26/03/2015	Corinthians v Penapolense (5-3)	Portuguese	42-DD2	Excellent	Sport TV		
28/03/2015	Ituano v Portuguesa (0-0)	Portuguese	43-DD2	Excellent	Sport TV		
29/03/2015	Sao Paulo v Linense (3-0)	Spanish	252-DD1	Excellent	C+		
05/04/2015	Corinthians v Santos (1-1)	Spanish	25630	Excellent	C+		
11/04/2015	Sao Paulo v R.B.Brasil (3-0)	Spanish	25704	Excellent	C+		
12/04/2015	Palmeiras v Botafogo (1-0)	Portuguese	127-DD2	Excellent	Sport TV		
12/04/2015	Santos v Piracicaba (3-0)	Spanish	25692	Excellent	C+		
19/04/2015	Corinthians v Palmeiras (2-2)	Spanish	35-DD3	Excellent	C+		
03/05/2015	Santos v Palmeiras	Spanish	40-DD3	Excellent	C+		

**Important notice:** Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

**How To Order**

**[www.futbol-stuff.com](http://www.futbol-stuff.com)**